
+39 0434 690122 - www.midj.com© All right reserved. Midj S.p.a. - VAT nr IT01102740931

Finishing and Materials

Base

White Steel Black Seel

Top

Rigenerated Hide
10 colors

Dimensions

Dimension
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h45
45 

(17.7)

30 

(11.8)
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35 

(13.8)

36 

(14.2)

h60
60 

(23.6)

40 

(15.7)

40 

(15.7)

Volumetric Details

Weight 5

Volume 0.06 mc

Package 1

Trip



Gallery

Downloads

Trip Brochure (pdf) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/trip.pdf

http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/trip.pdf
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/trip.pdf
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/trip.pdf

